Base Running

Name Role Time Division Place
Ruby Bouza Athlete 7.75 BR_8-11_01 1st
Andrew Tipton Athlete 27.02 BR_12-15_01 1st
Bridgette Bissell Athlete 5.29 BR _16-21_01 1st
Christina Rasmussen Athlete 5.67 BR_16-21_01 2nd
Ariel Olson Athlete 6.7 BR 16-21_01 3rd
Kaylee Holcomb Athlete 15 BR_16-21_02 1st
Brandon Baier Athlete 3.09 BR 22-29 01 1st
Cody Privett Athlete 3.49 BR_22-29 01 2nd
Kirk Haire Athlete 3.71 BR_22-29 01 3rd
Mitchell Betsworth Athlete 3.9 BR_22-29 02 1st
Colby Joens Athlete 4 BR 22-29 02 2nd
Coleton Henricksen Athlete 4.35 BR 22-29 02 3rd
Austin Padgett Athlete 4.41 BR 22-29 03 1st
Shawn Gilbride Athlete 4.45 BR_22-29 03 2nd
Isaac Baldus Athlete 4.88 BR 22-29 03 3rd
Desiree Peterson Athlete 5.3 BR 22-29 04 1st
Jessica Copple Athlete 54 BR 22-29 04 2nd
Seth Groff Athlete 5.71 BR_22-29 04 3rd
Scott Erlbacher Athlete 6.59 BR 22-29 05 1st
Callaghan Hartnett Athlete 7 BR 22-29 05 2nd
Evan Story Athlete 10.5 BR 22-29 06 1st
Reilly Hartnett Athlete 11 BR 22-29 06 2nd
Ricky Grace Athlete 22.99 BR_22-29 07 1st
Mercedes Krahmer Athlete 27.32 BR 22-29 07 2nd
Preston Stevens Athlete 3.63 BR 30-50 01 1st
Jesse Pease Athlete 4 BR _30-50 01 2nd
Charity Hodson Athlete 5.75 BR _30-50 02 1st
Brian Hagen Athlete 6.2 BR 30-50 02 2nd
Cari Davis Athlete 6.7 BR_30-50 02 3rd
Vanessa Newberg Athlete 6.79 BR 30-50 03 1st
Amanda Oswald Athlete 7 BR _30-50 03 2nd

Shelly Weigand Athlete 8.11 BR_30-50_03 3rd



Base Running

Name

Meghan mahoney
Randi Sturges
James Sullivan
Rodney Grace
Erika Alatorre
Kristyn Ford
Adam Payne
Carma Binning
Brett Shaffer
Peter Bowers
Teresa Buchanan

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Time
10
12.4
13.5
18.01
35
44.65
53
29.21
46.53
53.01
90.94

Division
BR_30-50_04
BR_30-50 04
BR_30-50 05
BR_30-50 06
BR_30-50 07
BR_30-50 08
BR_30-50 08

BR_50+ 01

BR_50+ 02
BR_50+ 02
BR_50+ 03

Place
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st



Fielding
Name

Ruby Bouza
Bridgette Bissell
Kaylee Holcomb
Caroline Kauffman
Ariel Olson
Christina Rasmussen
Reilly Hartnett
Elizabeth Balm
Seth Groff

Shawn Gilbride
Coleton Henricksen
Isaac baldus
Callaghan Hartnett
Austin Padgett
Desiree Peterson
Mitchell Betsworth
Kirk Haire

Scott Erlbacher
Cody Privett

Evan Story

Colby Joens
Brandon Baier
Jessica Copple
Ricky Grace
Amanda Oswald
Erika Alatorre
Preston Stevens
Brian Hagen
Randi Sturges
Meghan mahoney
Vanessa Newberg
Kristyn Ford

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Fielding
3
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Division

F 8-11_01

F _16-21_01
F_16-21_01
F 16-21_02
F 16-21_02
F 16-21_03
F 22-29 01
F_22-29 01
F 22-29 02
F 22-29 02
F 22-29 03
F 22-29 03
F 22-29 04
F 22-29 04
F 22-29 05
F 22-29 05
F 22-29 06
F 22-29 06
F 22-29 07
F 22-29 07
F 22-29 08
F 22-29 08
F 22-29 09
F 22-29 09
F_30-50 01
F_30-50 01
F_30-50 02
F_30-50 02
F_30-50 03
F_30-50 03
F_30-50 04
F_30-50 04

Place
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd



Fielding
Name

Adam Payne
Shelly Weigand
Jesse Pease
Charity Hodson
James Sullivan
Rodney Grace
Cari Davis
Peter Bowers
Carma Binning
Brett Shaffer
Teresa Buchanan

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Fielding
5
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Division
F_30-50 05
F_30-50 05
F_30-50 06
F_30-50 06
F_30-50 06
F_30-50_07
F_30-50 07

F 50+ 01

F 50+ 01

F 50+ 01

F 50+ 02

Place
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st
1st



Hitting
Name

Ruby Bouza
Andrew Tipton
Christina Rasmussen
Bridgette Bissell
Ariel Olson
Caroline Kauffman
Kaylee Holcomb
Brandon Baier
Coleton Henricksen
Mitchell Betsworth
Cody Privett

Kirk Haire

Ricky Grace
Shawn Gilbride
Evan Story

Isaac baldus
Austin Padgett
Colby Joens
Desiree Peterson
Scott Erlbacher
Jessica Copple
Callaghan Hartnett
Elizabeth Balm
Reilly Hartnett
Rodney Grace
Jesse Pease
Adam Payne
Preston Stevens
James Sullivan
Randi Sturges
Vanessa Newberg
Meghan mahoney
Brian Hagen
Kristyn Ford
Charity Hodson
Shelly Weigand
Amanda Oswald
Cari Davis

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Distance
10.4
5.79
13.1

13
11.2
8.5
4.572
91.44
53
52.42
46
35.9
33.8
30.48
30
28.05
2414
20
16.55
15.74
9.39
7.72
6.4
1.32
48.7
47.55
27.4
27.34
15.5
13.3
11.28
10
9.5
7.6
5.79
4.45
3
2.92

Division

H_8-11_01

H_12-15 01
H_16-21_01
H_16-21_01
H_16-21_01
H_16-21_02
H 16-21 02
H_22-29 01
H_22-29 02
H_22-29 02
H_22-29 02
H_22-29 03
H_22-29 03
H_22-29 03
H_22-29 04
H_22-29 04
H_22-29 05
H_22-29 05
H_22-29 06
H_22-29 06
H_22-29 07
H_22-29 07
H_22-29 08
H_22-29 09
H_30-50_01
H_30-50_01
H_30-50_02
H_30-50 02
H_30-50 03
H_30-50 03
H_30-50 04
H_30-50 04
H_30-50 04
H_30-50 05
H_30-50 06
H_30-50 07
H_30-50 08
H_30-50 08

Place
1st
1st
1st

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd



Hitting
Name

Erika Alatorre
Peter Bowers
Teresa Buchanan
Brett Shaffer
Carma Binning

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Distance
1
14.8
12.6
11.5
4.4

Division

H_30-50_09

H_50+ 01
H_50+ 02
H_50+ 02
H_50+ 03

Place
1st
1st
1st

2nd
1st



Throwing

Name
Ruby Bouza
Andrew Tipton

Christina Rasmussen

Bridgette Bissell
Ariel Olson
Caroline Kauffman
Kaylee Holcomb
Brandon Baier
Evan Story

Kirk Haire

Austin Padgett
Shawn Gilbride
Mitchell Betsworth
Colby Joens

Cody Privett

Isaac baldus
Desiree Peterson
Coleton Henricksen
Ricky Grace
Mercedes Krahmer
Elizabeth Balm
Seth Groff

Scott Erlbacher
Callaghan Hartnett
Jessica Copple
Reilly Hartnett
James Sullivan
Jesse Pease
Rodney Grace
Lisa thogerson
Preston Stevens
Vanessa Newberg
Randi Sturges

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Distance
5.3
11.13
18.6
13.71
13.5
9
5.8674
57.065
56.6
56.3
33.53
30.48
30.18
29.2
28.65
24.53
22.7
21.9
20.8
15.21
13.4
13.16
13.08
9.39
7.9
2.67
45.55
23.45
21.5
20
16.76
15.54
11.7

Division
T 8-11_01
T 12-15_01
T 16-21_01
T 16-21_02
T 16-21_02
T 16-21_03
T 16-21_04
T 22-29 01
T 22-29 01
T 22-29 01
T 22-29 02
T 22-29 02
T 22-29 02
T 22-29 03
T 22-29 03
T 22-29 03
T 22-29 04
T 22-29 04
T 22-29 04
T 22-29 05
T 22-29 06
T 22-29 06
T 22-29 06
T 22-29 07
T 22-29 07
T 22-29 08
T _30-50 01
T 30-50 02
T 30-50 02
T 30-50 02
T _30-50 03
T _30-50 03
T 30-50 04

Place
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st



Throwing

Name

Brian Hagen
Amanda Oswald
Meghan mahoney
Cari Davis
Charity Hodson
Kristyn Ford
Adam Payne
Shelly Weigand
Erika Alatorre
Brett Shaffer
Peter Bowers
Teresa Buchanan
Carma Binning

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Distance
11
10.6
10
9.45
8.53
7.9
7.9
5.79
1
13.3
13.3
10.7
5.6

Division
T 30-50 04
T 30-50 04
T 30-50 05
T 30-50 05
T _30-50 06
T 30-50 06
T 30-50 06
T_30-50 07
T_30-50 08

T _50+_01

T 50+_01

T 50+ 01

T 50+_01

Place
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st



