Base Runnin	g			
Name	Role	Time	Division	Place
Ruby Bouza	Athlete	7.75	BR_8-11_01	1st
Andrew Tipton	Athlete	27.02	BR_12-15_01	1st
Bridgette Bissell	Athlete	5.29	BR_16-21_01	1st
Christina Rasmussen	Athlete	5.67	BR_16-21_01	2nd
Ariel Olson	Athlete	6.7	BR_16-21_01	3rd
Kaylee Holcomb	Athlete	15	BR_16-21_02	1st
Brandon Baier	Athlete	3.09	BR_22-29_01	1st
Cody Privett	Athlete	3.49	BR_22-29_01	2nd
Kirk Haire	Athlete	3.71	BR_22-29_01	3rd
Mitchell Betsworth	Athlete	3.9	BR_22-29_02	1st
Colby Joens	Athlete	4	BR_22-29_02	2nd
Coleton Henricksen	Athlete	4.35	BR_22-29_02	3rd
Austin Padgett	Athlete	4.41	BR_22-29_03	1st
Shawn Gilbride	Athlete	4.45	BR_22-29_03	2nd
Isaac Baldus	Athlete	4.88	BR_22-29_03	3rd
Desiree Peterson	Athlete	5.3	BR_22-29_04	1st
Jessica Copple	Athlete	5.4	BR_22-29_04	2nd
Seth Groff	Athlete	5.71	BR_22-29_04	3rd
Scott Erlbacher	Athlete	6.59	BR_22-29_05	1st
Callaghan Hartnett	Athlete	7	BR_22-29_05	2nd
Evan Story	Athlete	10.5	BR_22-29_06	1st
Reilly Hartnett	Athlete	11	BR_22-29_06	2nd
Ricky Grace	Athlete	22.99	BR_22-29_07	1st
Mercedes Krahmer	Athlete	27.32	BR_22-29_07	2nd
Preston Stevens	Athlete	3.63	BR_30-50_01	1st
Jesse Pease	Athlete	4	BR_30-50_01	2nd
Charity Hodson	Athlete	5.75	BR_30-50_02	1st
Brian Hagen	Athlete	6.2	BR_30-50_02	2nd
Cari Davis	Athlete	6.7	BR_30-50_02	3rd
Vanessa Newberg	Athlete	6.79	BR_30-50_03	1st
Amanda Oswald	Athlete	7	BR_30-50_03	2nd
Shelly Weigand	Athlete	8.11	BR_30-50_03	3rd

Base Running	g			
Name	Role	Time	Division	Place
Meghan mahoney	Athlete	10	BR_30-50_04	1st
Randi Sturges	Athlete	12.4	BR_30-50_04	2nd
James Sullivan	Athlete	13.5	BR_30-50_05	1st
Rodney Grace	Athlete	18.01	BR_30-50_06	1st
Erika Alatorre	Athlete	35	BR_30-50_07	1st
Kristyn Ford	Athlete	44.65	BR_30-50_08	1st
Adam Payne	Athlete	53	BR_30-50_08	2nd
Carma Binning	Athlete	29.21	BR_50+_01	1st
Brett Shaffer	Athlete	46.53	BR_50+_02	1st
Peter Bowers	Athlete	53.01	BR_50+_02	2nd
Teresa Buchanan	Athlete	90.94	BR_50+_03	1st

Fielding				
Name	Role	Fielding	Division	Place
Ruby Bouza	Athlete	3	F_8-11_01	1st
Bridgette Bissell	Athlete	4	F_16-21_01	1st
Kaylee Holcomb	Athlete	4	F_16-21_01	1st
Caroline Kauffman	Athlete	4	F_16-21_02	1st
Ariel Olson	Athlete	4	F_16-21_02	1st
Christina Rasmussen	Athlete	5	F_16-21_03	1st
Reilly Hartnett	Athlete	0	F_22-29_01	2nd
Elizabeth Balm	Athlete	2	F_22-29_01	1st
Seth Groff	Athlete	3	F_22-29_02	2nd
Shawn Gilbride	Athlete	5	F_22-29_02	1st
Coleton Henricksen	Athlete	3	F_22-29_03	2nd
Isaac baldus	Athlete	5	F_22-29_03	1st
Callaghan Hartnett	Athlete	3	F_22-29_04	2nd
Austin Padgett	Athlete	5	F_22-29_04	1st
Desiree Peterson	Athlete	4	F_22-29_05	2nd
Mitchell Betsworth	Athlete	5	F_22-29_05	1st
Kirk Haire	Athlete	4	F_22-29_06	2nd
Scott Erlbacher	Athlete	5	F_22-29_06	1st
Cody Privett	Athlete	4	F_22-29_07	2nd
Evan Story	Athlete	5	F_22-29_07	1st
Colby Joens	Athlete	4	F_22-29_08	2nd
Brandon Baier	Athlete	5	F_22-29_08	1st
Jessica Copple	Athlete	4	F_22-29_09	2nd
Ricky Grace	Athlete	5	F_22-29_09	1st
Amanda Oswald	Athlete	3	F_30-50_01	1st
Erika Alatorre	Athlete	0	F_30-50_01	2nd
Preston Stevens	Athlete	5	F_30-50_02	1st
Brian Hagen	Athlete	3	F_30-50_02	2nd
Randi Sturges	Athlete	5	F_30-50_03	1st
Meghan mahoney	Athlete	3	F_30-50_03	2nd
Vanessa Newberg	Athlete	5	F_30-50_04	1st
Kristyn Ford	Athlete	3	F_30-50_04	2nd

Fielding				
Name	Role	Fielding	Division	Place
Adam Payne	Athlete	5	F_30-50_05	1st
Shelly Weigand	Athlete	4	F_30-50_05	2nd
Jesse Pease	Athlete	5	F_30-50_06	1st
Charity Hodson	Athlete	5	F_30-50_06	1st
James Sullivan	Athlete	4	F_30-50_06	2nd
Rodney Grace	Athlete	5	F_30-50_07	1st
Cari Davis	Athlete	4	F_30-50_07	2nd
Peter Bowers	Athlete	2	F_50+_01	3rd
Carma Binning	Athlete	3	F_50+_01	2nd
Brett Shaffer	Athlete	4	F_50+_01	1st
Teresa Buchanan	Athlete	4	F_50+_02	1st

Hitting				
Name	Role	Distance	Division	Place
Ruby Bouza	Athlete	10.4	H_8-11_01	1st
Andrew Tipton	Athlete	5.79	H_12-15_01	1st
Christina Rasmussen	Athlete	13.1	H_16-21_01	1st
Bridgette Bissell	Athlete	13	H_16-21_01	2nd
Ariel Olson	Athlete	11.2	H_16-21_01	3rd
Caroline Kauffman	Athlete	8.5	H_16-21_02	1st
Kaylee Holcomb	Athlete	4.572	H_16-21_02	2nd
Brandon Baier	Athlete	91.44	H_22-29_01	1st
Coleton Henricksen	Athlete	53	H_22-29_02	1st
Mitchell Betsworth	Athlete	52.42	H_22-29_02	2nd
Cody Privett	Athlete	46	H_22-29_02	3rd
Kirk Haire	Athlete	35.9	H_22-29_03	1st
Ricky Grace	Athlete	33.8	H_22-29_03	2nd
Shawn Gilbride	Athlete	30.48	H_22-29_03	3rd
Evan Story	Athlete	30	H_22-29_04	1st
Isaac baldus	Athlete	28.05	H_22-29_04	2nd
Austin Padgett	Athlete	24.14	H_22-29_05	1st
Colby Joens	Athlete	20	H_22-29_05	2nd
Desiree Peterson	Athlete	16.55	H_22-29_06	1st
Scott Erlbacher	Athlete	15.74	H_22-29_06	2nd
Jessica Copple	Athlete	9.39	H_22-29_07	1st
Callaghan Hartnett	Athlete	7.72	H_22-29_07	2nd
Elizabeth Balm	Athlete	6.4	H_22-29_08	1st
Reilly Hartnett	Athlete	1.32	H_22-29_09	1st
Rodney Grace	Athlete	48.7	H_30-50_01	1st
Jesse Pease	Athlete	47.55	H_30-50_01	2nd
Adam Payne	Athlete	27.4	H_30-50_02	1st
Preston Stevens	Athlete	27.34	H_30-50_02	2nd
James Sullivan	Athlete	15.5	H_30-50_03	1st
Randi Sturges	Athlete	13.3	H_30-50_03	2nd
Vanessa Newberg	Athlete	11.28	H_30-50_04	1st
Meghan mahoney	Athlete	10	H_30-50_04	2nd
Brian Hagen	Athlete	9.5	H_30-50_04	3rd
Kristyn Ford	Athlete	7.6	H_30-50_05	1st
Charity Hodson	Athlete	5.79	H_30-50_06	1st
Shelly Weigand	Athlete	4.45	H_30-50_07	1st
Amanda Oswald	Athlete	3	H_30-50_08	1st
Cari Davis	Athlete	2.92	H_30-50_08	2nd

Hitting				
Name	Role	Distance	Division	Place
Erika Alatorre	Athlete	1	H_30-50_09	1st
Peter Bowers	Athlete	14.8	H_50+_01	1st
Teresa Buchanan	Athlete	12.6	H_50+_02	1st
Brett Shaffer	Athlete	11.5	H_50+_02	2nd
Carma Binning	Athlete	4.4	H_50+_03	1st

Throwing				
Name	Role	Distance	Division	Place
Ruby Bouza	Athlete	5.3	T_8-11_01	1st
Andrew Tipton	Athlete	11.13	T_12-15_01	1st
Christina Rasmussen	Athlete	18.6	T_16-21_01	1st
Bridgette Bissell	Athlete	13.71	T_16-21_02	1st
Ariel Olson	Athlete	13.5	T_16-21_02	2nd
Caroline Kauffman	Athlete	9	T_16-21_03	1st
Kaylee Holcomb	Athlete	5.8674	T_16-21_04	1st
Brandon Baier	Athlete	57.065	T_22-29_01	1st
Evan Story	Athlete	56.6	T_22-29_01	2nd
Kirk Haire	Athlete	56.3	T_22-29_01	3rd
Austin Padgett	Athlete	33.53	T_22-29_02	1st
Shawn Gilbride	Athlete	30.48	T_22-29_02	2nd
Mitchell Betsworth	Athlete	30.18	T_22-29_02	3rd
Colby Joens	Athlete	29.2	T_22-29_03	1st
Cody Privett	Athlete	28.65	T_22-29_03	2nd
Isaac baldus	Athlete	24.53	T_22-29_03	3rd
Desiree Peterson	Athlete	22.7	T_22-29_04	1st
Coleton Henricksen	Athlete	21.9	T_22-29_04	2nd
Ricky Grace	Athlete	20.8	T_22-29_04	3rd
Mercedes Krahmer	Athlete	15.21	T_22-29_05	1st
Elizabeth Balm	Athlete	13.4	T_22-29_06	1st
Seth Groff	Athlete	13.16	T_22-29_06	2nd
Scott Erlbacher	Athlete	13.08	T_22-29_06	3rd
Callaghan Hartnett	Athlete	9.39	T_22-29_07	1st
Jessica Copple	Athlete	7.9	T_22-29_07	2nd
Reilly Hartnett	Athlete	2.67	T_22-29_08	1st
James Sullivan	Athlete	45.55	T_30-50_01	1st
Jesse Pease	Athlete	23.45	T_30-50_02	1st
Rodney Grace	Athlete	21.5	T_30-50_02	2nd
Lisa thogerson	Athlete	20	T_30-50_02	3rd
Preston Stevens	Athlete	16.76	T_30-50_03	1st
Vanessa Newberg	Athlete	15.54	T_30-50_03	2nd
Randi Sturges	Athlete	11.7	T_30-50_04	1st

Throwing				
Name	Role	Distance	Division	Place
Brian Hagen	Athlete	11	T_30-50_04	2nd
Amanda Oswald	Athlete	10.6	T_30-50_04	3rd
Meghan mahoney	Athlete	10	T_30-50_05	1st
Cari Davis	Athlete	9.45	T_30-50_05	2nd
Charity Hodson	Athlete	8.53	T_30-50_06	1st
Kristyn Ford	Athlete	7.9	T_30-50_06	2nd
Adam Payne	Athlete	7.9	T_30-50_06	3rd
Shelly Weigand	Athlete	5.79	T_30-50_07	1st
Erika Alatorre	Athlete	1	T_30-50_08	1st
Brett Shaffer	Athlete	13.3	T_50+_01	1st
Peter Bowers	Athlete	13.3	T_50+_01	2nd
Teresa Buchanan	Athlete	10.7	T_50+_01	3rd
Carma Binning	Athlete	5.6	T_50+_01	1st